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CTO INFANTIL VERANO C.MADRID puntos Todas las pruebas

Fem, 13 años Femenino
1. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 410,50
2. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 344,00
3. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 336,00
4. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 318,00
5. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 273,00
6. RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 111,00
7. COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 87,50
8. TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 78,50
9. POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 74,00

10. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 69,00
11. SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 62,00
12. ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 60,00
13. MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 54,00
14. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 49,00
15. MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 42,50
16. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 40,00
17. MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 28,00
18. ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 19,00
19. VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 17,00
20. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 14,00
21. COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 11,00
22. JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 1,00
23. CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 -

SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 -
SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 -
ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 -
ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 -
3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -
SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 -
CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 -

Fem, 14 años Femenino
1. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 407,00
2. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 361,00
3. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 281,00
4. RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 184,00
5. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 142,00
6. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 141,50
7. ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 132,00
8. SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 129,00
9. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 124,50

10. MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 104,00
11. MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 72,00
12. ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 67,00
13. POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 65,00
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14. TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 55,00
15. MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 53,00
16. ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 52,00
17. SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 51,00
18. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 34,00
19. CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 22,00
20. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 21,00
21. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 15,00
22. SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 -

COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 -
JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 -
SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 -
3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -
COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 -
ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 -
CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 -
VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 -

Fem, 15 años Femenino
1. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 327,00
2. RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 280,00
3. SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 228,50
4. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 203,00
5. POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 197,00
6. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 187,00
7. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 170,00
8. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 151,00
9. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 142,00

10. ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 99,50
11. ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 81,00
12. TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 67,00
13. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 60,00
14. SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 52,00
15. SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 43,00

MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 43,00
17. SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 37,00
18. MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 33,00
19. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 30,00
20. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 27,00
21. CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 21,00
22. CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 12,00

ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 12,00
24. JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 2,00
25. 3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -

COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 -
ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 -
COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 -
MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 -
VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 -
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Masc, 15 años Masculino
1. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 459,00
2. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 351,00
3. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 285,00
4. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 235,00
5. SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 200,00
6. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 197,00
7. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 126,00
8. ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 101,00
9. ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 79,00

10. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 75,00
11. POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 72,00
12. RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 71,00

CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 71,00
14. SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 64,00
15. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 56,00
16. ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 51,00
17. CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 44,00
18. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 39,00
19. MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 23,00
20. ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 8,00

COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 8,00
22. MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 2,00
23. JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 -

SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 -
TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 -
3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -
COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 -
MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 -
SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 -
VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 -

Masc, 16 años Masculino
1. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 568,00
2. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 402,00
3. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 354,00
4. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 236,50
5. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 183,00
6. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 107,50
7. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 105,00
8. SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 81,00
9. JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 77,00

10. MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 71,50
11. SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 64,00
12. COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 59,00
13. SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 54,00
14. SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 35,00
15. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 34,00
16. ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 19,00
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17. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 18,00
18. CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 17,00

ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 17,00
20. COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 16,00
21. ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 13,00
22. MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 1,50
23. TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 -

ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 -
3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -
RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 -
POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 -
MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 -
CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 -
VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 -

Todos, Open
1. GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 2.345,00
2. VALLE - C.D. El Valle 01203 1.708,00
3. LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 00573 1.596,00
4. CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 1.540,00
5. MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 978,00
6. RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 762,00
7. VALLM - C.N. Vallmont 01353 544,50
8. ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 536,50
9. MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 513,50

10. POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 490,00
11. SEK   - C.D. Sek 00291 443,00
12. SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 00151 380,50
13. SAFA  - Safa Madrid P1200 346,00
14. MAKO  - C.D.E. Mako 01571 338,00
15. ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 01152 332,50
16. ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 01599 269,00
17. ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 236,00
18. MIRAS - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 227,00
19. MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 206,50
20. TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 200,50
21. CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 177,00
22. COSLA - C.N. Coslada 00417 172,50
23. ALCAH - C.N. Alcalah 00427 165,00
24. SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 00876 151,00
25. MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 132,00
26. JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 00150 114,00
27. CHIBO - C.D.E. Natación Chi Boi 01566 77,00
28. COLME - C.N. Colmenar Viejo 01121 27,00
29. VILLAL - C.N. Villalba P1206 17,00
30. 3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 -


